Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Entity of Assignor to be amended from corporation to general partnership previously recorded on Reel 001599 Frame 0825. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the assignment of the entire interest and the goodwill.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Vibe Ventures		06/16/1997	PARTNERSHIP: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Vibe Ventures LLC	
Street Address:	11100 Santa Monica Boulevard	
City:	Los Angeles	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90025	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1800105	VIBE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)593-9175

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-980-0120
Email: pto@fkks.com
Correspondent Name: Jean Voutsinas

Address Line 1: Frankfurt Kurnit Klein & Selz, PC

Address Line 2: 488 Madison Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5315-0700-1121
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jean Voutsinas

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003340 FRAME: 0733

900052263

40.00 1

Signature:	/jeanvoutsinas/
Date:	06/29/2006
Total Attachments: 1 source=vibeassign#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003340 FRAME: 0734



United States Patent and Trademark Office

Home | Site Index | Search | Guides | Contacts | eBusiness | eBiz alerts | News | Help



Assignments on the Web > Trademark Query

Reel/Frame: 1599/0825

Trademark Assignment Details

Received: 07/02/1997

Recorded: 06/20/1997 Pages: 4

Conveyance: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST

Total properties: 1

Reg. Dt: 10/19/1993 Filing Dt: 08/06/1992 Reg #: 1800105 **Serial #:** 74301822

Mark: VIBE

Assignor

Exec Dt: 06/16/1997 1 VIBE VENTURES

> **Entity Type:** CORPORATION Citizenship: CALIFORNIA

Assignee

Entity Type: DELAWARE LTD. LIABILITY CO. 1 VIBE VENTURES, LLC

11100 SANTA MONICA BLVD. Citizenship: NONE LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90025

Correspondence name and address

RIORDAN & MCKINZIE SCOTT R. MILLER, ESQ. 300 SO. GRAND AVENUE 29TH FLOOR LOS ANGELES, CA 90071

Search Results as of: 06/29/2006 06:13 PM

If you have any comments or questions concerning the data displayed, contact OPR / Assignments at 571-272-3350

| .HOME | INDEX | SEARCH | eBUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

6/29/2006

http://assignments.uspto.gov/assignments/q?db=tm&reel=1599&frame=0825TRADEMARK

RECORDED: 06/29/2006

REEL: 003340 FRAME: 0735